Contour Gas
Large Diameter Depth Cartridge
Contour Gas melt blown cartridge filters
utilise the very latest in high strength
fibre production to create a large
diameter high flowing element. They are
available in core-free configuration as
well as single open ended (SOE).

Contour is a trademark of Amazon Filters Ltd.
AMAZON FILTERS LTD. reserve the right to change specification without prior notice, as part of their continuous product development programme. 14Gas-Issue 00
Ordering Guide
14P W G0X - 40 N N A
Media Core/Assembly Micron Rating Length End Caps Seal Branding
14P - Polypropylene
14N - Nylon 6
W - Without Core
S  - Stainless Steel*
G0X  - Fine
G0M - Coarse
40 - 1013mm
60 - 1520mm
N - None
W - SOE*
N - None
V - Viton
A - Amazon
Example: 14PWG0X-40NNA = Polypropylene media, no core, 20µm Coarse rating, 1013mm (40”) long.
* Stainless steel core only available with SOE variant
P
re
ss
ur
e
Lo
ss
 (m
b
ar
)
Flow Rates (Am3/sec)
Flow Rates
(40” Element)
Tel. +44 (0) 1276 670 600  Email. sales@amazonfilters.co.uk  Web: www.amazonfilters.co.uk
Contour Gas Technical Data
Dimensions
Outside Diameter: 152mm (6”)
Core Diameter:   114mm (4”)
Maximum Operating Conditions
Temperature: 14P:   80ºC
14N: 150ºC
Maximum Differential Pressure
Maximum ∆P P Media N Media
@ 30ºC 4.0 4.0
@ 80ºC 1.0 2.0
@ 130ºC N/A 1.0
@ 150ºC N/A 0.5
Product validation guide available on request.
Efficiency
Contour Gas was challenged in general accordance with
BS EN 3328-1 using 0.3 micron particles
Grade G0X:  100% retention
To ensure performance testing is actually relevant to practical
applications, the filter medium was also tested at larger particle
sizes and varying challenge concentrations.
Overall % Efficiency (0.2 - 3.0 micron)
Efficiency
@ >1 micron
Particle Challenge
Level
Fine G0X Grade Coarse G0M Grade
g/MMscf mg/m3 Numerical Mass Numerical Mass Numerical Mass
30 1.059 100 100 81.13 98.86 100 100
15 0.53 100 100 81.36 98.99 100 100
2 0.071 100 100 81.13 99.05 100 100
180
160